
Sr.No. 

4 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 
23 

24 
25 
26 
27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Name 

LALIT 
HARIMOHAN 

KHUSHI 
KAUSHAL 

NIHAL 
NAKUL 
RAHUL 
YOGITA 
SAKSHI 

VISHAL SINGH 
KOMAL 

KIRAN 
PREET SEHGAL 

Deepak 
Latika 

Maheshwari 
Lalit 

Sakshi 

Vishal 
Komal 

Certificate Course with Rurzl Development 

Kiran 

Deepika 
SUNNY 

VARUN 
NAZUK 
DHRUV 

SUKANYA 
RAJAK RAO 

ANMOL JAIN 

ANKURRAWAL 

KARAN 
GAGANDEEP SINGH 

ANKIT 
ANKUSH 

Course Coordinator - Dr. Promila Yadav 

DHEERAJ 
AMAN 

MADHAV 

Coordinator, IQAC 

SH. L.N. lindu College, Rohtak 

Sh. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Roll No. 

10027 
10028 

10029 

10030 

10031 

10032 

10033 

10034 

10035 

10036 

10037 

10038 
10039 

10002 
10009 

10010 

10028 
10035 

10036 
10037 

10039 

10042 

10011 

10012 
10013 
10014 

10015 
9076 

9078 

9079 

9081 
9082 

9083 
9084 
9085 
9086 
9089 

Class 

B.A.lst Year 
B.A.Ist Year 
B.A.Ist Year 
B.A.Ist Year 

B.A.lst Year 
B.A.Ist Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.lst Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.lst Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.lst Year 
B.A.lst Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.lst Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 

B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 

B.A.2nd Year 
B.A.2nd Year 

B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2nd Year 

B.A.2ndYear 

Signature 

tuohe 

kaushal 

Lomils 

Nalgu 

Qalit 

Keme 

Madlaw 



40 

41 
42 

43 

44 

45 
46 

47 
48 

49 

S0 
S1 

52 
53 

54 

55 

56 
57 

58 

60 

61 

62 
63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 
12 
73 
74 
75 

76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

H. 

TRILOK 
PAWAN 

RIT0K 

TARUN 
ROHAN 
VISHAL 
ANNU 

NIKITA 
SAGAR SAINI 

RISHIKESH 
ASHU 

SAURAV 
SAPNA 

KHUSHAL 
LAKSHITA 
SANJEEV 
Jatin Ghai 

BHOOMI 
MEHAK SACHDEVA 
MAYANK JUNEJA 

RAHUL 

Rithum 
PRINCE 
Prikshit 

YASHIT ANEJA 
PRIYA 
PREETI 
NIDHI 

SRISHTI 
NIKHIL 

DHEERAJ 
RIYA 

LAKSHAY 
ROHAN CHAUHAN 

NITIN 
SUNIL 
JYOTI 

SHIVANI PANDAY 
DEEPIKA 

Neha 
Rakhi 

Satyam Singh 
Manjeet 

allooC. KO 

Coordinato, IQ 1C 
Sh. LN. Hindu Coo Tnk 

9090 

9091 

9094 

9097 
9098 

9099 

9100 

9101 

9102 

9103 

9104 

9105 

10016 

1513 

1514 

1516 
1518 

1519 

1520 

1521 

1522 

1523 
1524 

1525 

1527 
1528 
1529 
1530 
1532 
1533 
1555 
1557 
1558 

1559 

1560 
1561 
1562 
1563 

10017 
10051 
10085 
10085 
10107 

B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 

B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 

B.A.3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 

B.A. 3rd year 
B.A. 3rd year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.lst Year 
B.A.1st Year 

Po ho 

Nh 

Jeepi 

Ne 
Ralai 

ND 



63 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

Nitin 
Babita 

VIKASH TIWARI 
Tanu 

ABHISHEK 
KASHISH SHARMA 

SHIVAM BARAK 
Deepak 
Varsha 

Ritu 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Sh. L.N. Hindu Coilege, Rohtak 

10108 

10273 

9035 

10140 

9041 

9042 

9044 
10388 
8030 

8037 

B.A.1st Year 
B.A.1st Year 
B.A.2ndYear 

B.A.1stYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.lst Year 

B.A.2ndYear 
B.A.2ndYear 

uitin 

aikasl 

kassa 
Shiyem 

Selpae 

ite 
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